
Saratoga Springs/ 
Glens Falls

737

E
F

F
E

C
T

IV
E

 N
O

V
. 

3
0

, 
2

0
2

5

713

Schedule

w w w . c d t a . o rg      5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2

Schedule

between Downtown Glens Falls 
via I-87 to Downtown Saratoga 
and the Saratoga Rail Station 



MONDAY – FRIDAY

2

M
ai

n 
St

 - 
M

id
to

w
n 

Pl
az

a 
- M

cD
on

al
ds

5

C
hu

rc
h 

St
 

&
 

B
ro

ad
w

ay

1
R

id
ge

 S
tr

ee
t 

Te
rm

in
al

4

Sa
ra

to
ga

 A
ve

 
&

Fa
w

n 
R

oa
d

3

Sa
ra

to
ga

 A
ve

 
&

 
B

lu
eb

ird
 R

d

644a
814a
944a
200p
340p
520p

648a
818a
948a
204p
344p
524p

705a
836a
1006a
224p
404p
543p

712a
843a
1013a
231p
411p
550p

717a
848a
1018a
236p
416p
555p

721a
852a
1022a
240p
420p
559p

6

25
6 

St
at

io
n 

Ln
 

(S
ar

at
og

a 
R

ai
l S

ta
tio

n)

MONDAY – FRIDAY

Saratoga Springs to Glens Falls

Glens Falls to Saratoga Springs

5

La
ke

 A
ve

 
&

 
B

ro
ad

w
ay

2

M
ai

n 
St

 - 
M

id
to

w
n 

Pl
az

a 
-N

B
T 

B
an

k

6

25
6 

St
at

io
n 

Ln
 

(S
ar

at
og

a 
R

ai
l S

ta
tio

n)

3

Sa
ra

to
ga

 A
ve

 
&

 
B

lu
eb

ird
 R

d

4

Sa
ra

to
ga

 A
ve

 
&

 
Fa

w
n 

R
oa

d

600a
730a
858a
108p
248p
430p

606a
736a
904a
118p
258p
440p

610a
740a
908a
124p
304p
446p

618a
748a
916a
131p
311p
453p

634a
805a
934a
150p
330p
510p

639a
810a
939a
155p
335p
515p

1

R
id

ge
 S

tr
ee

t 
Te

rm
in

al

FARE INFORMATION
US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change 

CASH FARES: 
Base Fare..........................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare...................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare.....................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare..............................................$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare – $1.30 for each of the first three rides, 
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare – $0.65 for each of the first three  
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive 
days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare – $32.50 for unlimited rides for 
31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under – ride free when accompanied by a 
fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card 
holder, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s 
fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required 
when paying half fare on the bus. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due 
to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request 
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through  
CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Times are 
approximate and depend upon traffic and weather conditions.  
Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 


