713 **CD**

Saratoga Springs/ Glens Falls

between Downtown Glens Falls via I-87 to Downtown Saratoga and the Saratoga Rail Station

2025

NOV. 30,

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822

Glens Falls to Saratoga Springs							
1	2	3	4	5	6		
Ridge Street Terminal	Main St - Midtown Plaza - NBT Bank	Saratoga Ave & Bluebird Rd	Saratoga Ave & Fawn Road	Lake Ave & Broadway	256 Station Ln (Saratoga Rail Station)		
		MONDAY	- FRIDA	Υ			
600a 730a 858a 108p 248p 430p	606a 736a 904a 118p 258p 440p	610a 740a 908a 124p 304p 446p	618a 748a 916a 131p 311p 453p	634a 805a 934a 150p 330p 510p	639a 810a 939a 155p 335p 515p		

Saratoga Springs to Glens Falls						
6	5	4	3	2	1	
256 Station Ln (Saratoga Rail Station)	Church St & Broadway	Saratoga Ave & Fawn Road	Saratoga Ave & Bluebird Rd	Main St - Midtown Plaza - McDonalds	Ridge Street Terminal	
MONDAY – FRIDAY						
644a 814a 944a 200p 340p 520p	648a 818a 948a 204p 344p 524p	705a 836a 1006a 224p 404p 543p	712a 843a 1013a 231p 411p 550p	717a 848a 1018a 236p 416p 555p	721a 852a 1022a 240p 420p 559p	

FARE INFORMATION

US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare – \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare – \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare – \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under – ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare *Navigator* card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Times are approximate and depend upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.